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$4 off 
per case

$2 off 
per case

15% off 
per case

Item Description Pack Vistar ID

Starbucks® Pike Place Roast

Starbucks® Verando Blend

Coffee Mate®  French Vanilla Creamer
  
Coffee Mate®  Hazelnut Creamer

Teavana® English Breakfast Classic

Teavana® Radiant Green

Peet's® French Roast Blend

6 ct

6 ct

24 ct

24 ct

24 ct

24 ct

22 ct

SBK11017854

SBK96270

NES31803

SBK30188

SBK30190

SBK13087

SBK13089

Savor the Season with
the Perfect Hot Beverages!

Contact your local Vistar Representative today!



All trademarks are owned by Societe Des Produits Nestle S.A., Vevey Switzerland        6894  •  8/23

Almond and
Oat Milk Vanilla 
flavored creamers 
available at Vistar

PLANT-BASED, NON-DAIRY CREAMER ADDS  
A RICH, CREAMY FLAVOR AND A HINT OF SWEET

NEWNEW  

LIQUID CREAMER SINGLES
Flavor Pack Size Case Order Code Vistar Order Code

VANILLA OAT MILK 4x50ct/.375oz 00050000198917 NES 19891
ALMOND MILK VANILLA 4x50ct/.375oz 00050000422586 NES 42258



Sea�le’s Best Co�ee® Breakfast Blend K-Cup® 

Sea�le’s Best Co�ee® House Blend K-Cup® 

Sea�le’s Best Co�ee® Post Alley Blend® K-Cup®

Sea�le’s Best Co�ee® Hazelnut Creme Flavored Ground Co�ee

Sea�le’s Best Co�ee® Fairtrade Vanilla Bean Ground Co�ee

Sea�le’s Best Co�ee® Portside Blend® Decaf Portion Pack

Sea�le’s Best Co�ee® Pier 70 Blend® Portion Pack 

Sea�le’s Best Co�ee® Portside Blend® Portion Pack

Sea�le’s Best Co�ee® 6th Avenue Bistro® Portion Pack

Sea�le’s Best Co�ee® Portside Blend® Whole Bean Co�ee

Sea�le’s Best Co�ee® Henry’s Blend® Whole Bean Co�ee

Sea�le’s Best Co�ee® Portside Blend® Decaf Ground Co�ee 

Sea�le’s Best Co�ee® Portside Blend® Ground Co�ee

4

4

4

42

42

72

72

72

72

4

4

32

32

SBK30188

SBK30189

SBK30190

SBK1523450

SBK1092836

SBK11008554

SBK11008556

SBK11008558

SBK11008560

SBK11008588

SBK11009638

SBK11008561

SBK11008562

ITEM IDITEM TYPE CASE COUNT

Contact your local Vistar Representative today!

SIP YOUR
WAY TO

 $4 OFF PER CASE
Oct.1-Dec.31



Gives you Wiiings

24pk  |  8.4oz |  RBD99124
24pk  |  12oz  |  RBDRB4816

24pk  |  8.4oz |  RBD122114
24pk  |  12oz  |  RBDRB4817

Contact your local Vistar Representative today!



$2 OFF
PER CASE

OCT 1- NOV 30

KIND To Our Core

Contact your local Vistar representative today!

These bars are where our journey started and it 
was simple: whole ingredients like nuts, mixed with 

fruits and spices bound together with honey.

Cranberry Almond  |  PHW17211
Dark Chocolate Cherry Cashew  |  PHW17250

Peanut Butter Dark Chocolate  |  PHW17256



Experience the 
Sour Power of

Sour Punch Straws!

12/24 | 2oz | AML08051

Contact your local Vistar Representative today!



Item Vistar # Case Pack
Blueberry Almonds BLU09475 12/12/1.5oz

Lightly Salted - Low Sodium Almonds BLU11023 12/12/1.5oz

Roasted & Salted Almonds BLU5180 12/12/1.5oz

Smokehouse Almonds BLU5179 12/12/1.5oz

Whole Natural Almonds BLU5181 12/12/1.5oz

Bold Wasabi & Soy Almonds BLU09931/BLU9931 6/12/4oz

Roasted & Salted Almonds BLU09927/BLU9927 6/12/4oz

Smokehouse Almonds BLU09918/BLU9918 6/12/4oz

Whole Natural Almonds BLU11025 6/12/4oz

© 2023 Blue Diamond Growers.  
All rights reserved.  

Blue Diamond Growers 
1802 C Street, Sacramento, CA 95811
916.442.0771• www.BlueDiamond.com



ENERGY
FOR EVERY 
ACTIVITY!
Chocolate Chip
CCC160004

Crunchy Peanut Butter
CCC50120

White Chocolate Macadamia
CCC161009

CONTACT YOUR VISTAR REPRESENTATIVE TODAY!



Gummi bears with five real
fruit flavors and sparkling

clear colors.

Raspberry

Strawberry
Orange

Lemon

Pineapple
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Goldbears is the
#1 Selling Gummi Bear 
that has delighted fans

since 1922!

Item #: 30240 HARIBO® Goldbears Case Pack: 12/4 oz. SRP: $2.49 - 2.79 

G & J Marketing and Sales | 727.785.0066 | FAX: 727.786.0819 | OrderEntry@GandJ.com

HARIBO® is the
#2 Sugar Brand

Goldbears is the #1 
Non-Chocolate PEG

in sales in the US!

1#
Gummi Brand

in the US



AN AMERICAN FAVORITE:
THE CLASSIC COMBINATION 

OF CHOCOLATE AND
PEANUT BUTTER FLAVORS.

CONTACT YOUR LOCAL VISTAR REPRESENTATIVE TODAY!

HEC48000

HEC44000



PLEASE CONTACT YOUR VISTAR REPRESENTATIVE TO ORDER TODAY.

GET YOUR
PROTEIN FIX
with Jack Link's.

JLB87736
JLB87735



© 2023 Wonderful Pistachios & Almonds LLC. All Rights Reserved. WONDERFUL, the accompanying logos, and trade dress are trademarks of Wonderful Pistachios & Almonds LLC or its affi liates. WP230915-27

New fl avor.
Classic taste.

Sea Salt & Pepper
Add a dash of excitement to your snackin’ routine with the new 
Whnderful Pistachios No Shells Sea Salt & Pepper. Bold sea salt 
and spicy black pepper combine to give a little kick to the nutty 
goodness of the pistachios. Ditch the crackin’ and get snackin’!

VISTAR ITEM NUMBER: PAR70144 - NO SHELLS SEA SALT & PEPPER 2.25OZ

ORDER NOW

WP230915-27_Vistar_NovOrderGuide_F.indd   1WP230915-27_Vistar_NovOrderGuide_F.indd   1 10/11/23   12:26 PM10/11/23   12:26 PM



FEU55401

Contact your local Vistar Representative today!

With every bite of smooth milk 
chocolate, crispy wafer and 

creamy hazelnut filling.



E L E V A T E
Every Moment

M M M 3 5 3 9 1 M M M 4 2 2 0 6 M M M 4 2 2 0 8

Contact your local Vistar representative today!



GEM42067 GEM42068

CONTACT YOUR LOCAL VISTAR REPRESENTATIVE TODAY!

SWEET.  SALTY. 
ADVENTURE-READY
Our Sweet & Salty bars come in
both originals and minis, so you 
can pick the perfect amount of 
savory sweetness.



FER04906

FER04905

Gumm
y

Gumm
y

tangy &
crunchy

 outside



Snacks Packed with 
Flavor and Function
The #1 breakfast biscuit1 is making it easier than ever for you to provide snacks 
that are as tasty as they are nutritious. Now available in foodservice and vending, 
belVita Cinnamon Brown Sugar Snack Packs help meet nutritional goals and 
exceed expectations with a brand consumers know and love.

1-GRAIN OUNCE 
EQUIVALENT

 #3 COOKIE OVERALL 
(behind only OREO and 

CHIPS AHOY!) AND GROWING1

94% SHARE OF 
BREAKFAST 

BISCUIT CATEGORY1

Contact your Vistar or Mondelēz Foodservice 
sales representative or visit mdlzvending.com to learn more about 

Cinnamon Brown Sugar Snack Packs (MOZ00276).

1. Nielsen, xAOC plus Convenience—FY ’22



Manufactured by Grand Prairie Foods, Inc.  •  1400 N. Cleveland Ave., Sioux Falls, SD 57103   •  1-800-456-0532 www.grandprairiefoods.com

CONTACT OUR SALES TEAM 
FOR MORE INFORMATION 800-456-0532 info@grandprairiefoods.com

 

Cheddar Bagel Dog-Cheddar Sausage wrapped in bagel dough seasoned with everything bagel seasoning.  

Sausage Egg & Cheese Biscuit-Pork Sausage Patty, scrambled egg patty, cheddar cheese on a buttermilk biscuit. 

ITEM  
NUMBER

VISTAR 
NUMBER

DESCRIPTION
PACK 
SIZE

263445 GPRO13084 Sausage, Egg, and Cheese on a Biscuit 24 - 5.2 oz

SAVOR YOUR CRAVINGS  
MORNING OR AFTERNOON

GTIN UPC

ITEM  
NUMBER

VISTAR 
NUMBER

DESCRIPTION
PACK 
SIZE

263459 GPRO1364 Cheddar Bagel Dog 24 - 4.5 oz

817058013087

817058013643

10817058013640

10817058013084



Tasty, Trend-Forward Chips from Top-Selling Brands.1

Together, RITZ® Crackers Toasted Chips and Veggie Chips from 
NABISCO® bring you more ways to mix up salty snacks with bold 
and better-for-you options from two in-demand brands.1

Contact your Vistar or Mondelēz Foodservice sales 
representative for more information. 

NABISCO® VEGGIE TOASTED CHIPS: GEN00080  
RITZ® CRACKERS TOASTED CHIPS: GEN11191

© Mondelēz International group

These Crackers Are  
the Complete Package

1. Nielsen, xAOC plus Convenience—52 weeks ending 1/2/22



MADE WITH FRUITS AND VEGGIES. CAFFEINE FROM GREEN TEA.  
FLAVORS CUSTOMERS CRAVE. 

PUT PEP IN THEIR STEP 
AND PROFIT

IN YOUR POCKET

Contact your Vistar or Campbell’s Foodservice vending sales representative 
for more information and to order V8+ Sparkling Energy Orange Pineapple  
11.5 oz (CAM27633) and V8+ Sparkling Energy Black Cherry 11.5 oz (CAM27625)

ORDER TODAY

©2023 CAMPBELL SOUP COMPANY. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

CAM27625CAM27633



PRODUCT CASE UPCSIZE VISTAR # DISCOUNT
XVL

XVL

XVL

XVL

XVL

XVL

XVL

XVL

XVL

XVL

XVL

XVL

XVL

FRI36134

FRI36316

FRI36331

FRI36293

FRI36135

FRI49151

FRI36320

FRI36313

FRI06476

FRI70647

FRI70764

FRI69574

FRI69353

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

49151

36320

69574

69353

70764

70192

70647

36313

36134

36316

36331

36293

36135

Cheetos® Puffs Bolitas XVL

Cheetos® Cheese Snack Crunchy Hot

Chesters® Hot Fries

Frito-Lay® Variety Pack 24CT XVL Hot

Miss Vickie’s® Jalapeno

Doritos® Flamin’ Hot Nacho

Doritos® Flamin’ Hot Cool Ranch

Doritos® Dinamita Chile Limon

Funyuns® Onion Snacks Hot

Doritos® Spicy Sweet Chili

Tostitos® Rounds Salsa Verde

Cheetos® Cheese Snacks Crunchy Hot Limon

Ruffles® Flamin’ Hot Cheddar Sour Cream 

PLEASE CONTACT YOUR VISTAR OR PEPSICO REPRESENTATIVE FOR MORE INFORMATION

*UP TO S2 OFF PER CASE ON SELECT PRODUCTS
OFFER VALID NOVEMBER 1, 2023 - NOVEMBER 30, 2023. SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY BASED ON LOCATION.

ALL SNACK-RELATED TRADEMARKS ARE OWNED BY FRITO-LAY NORTH AMERICA. INC. © 2023.

SEASON    PLENTYof

�/1-�/30



DID YOU KNOW...DID YOU KNOW...
Nutty Buddy - #1 Item / 8.1% SHARE OF COOKIES 
(TOTAL US - CONVENIENCE RANKINGS)*

Unattended Retail Confections (pastries, cookies, etc.) 
were up 14% on 2022

Unattended Retail Sales was $2.25B in 2022

Confections category makes up 10+% of the Unattended 
Retail industry sales, and continues to grow!

C Store Packaged sweet snacks sales rose 18.9% in 2022 
compared with 2021.*

*Automatic Merchandiser State of the Industry Report 2022; NACS State of the Industry Report of 2022 Data;  *The Nielsen Company, SCANTRACK, Total US Convenience,  52 Weeks Ending 12/31/22. Baked Sweet Goods Category, Cookie, Brownie and Breakfast Cake segments, ranked on unit sales   

MckeeFoodservice.com  |  FoodService@McKee.com
© 2023 McKee Foods Corporation

Little Debbie is America's 
Favorite Snack Cakes

Little Debbie is America's 
Favorite Snack Cakes

#1 Item - 8.1% Share Of Cookies 
(TOTAL US - CONVENIENCE RANKINGS)*

Vending

Micro Markets

Pantry

Catering

Cafeterias

Boxed Meals

PERFECT FOR:PERFECT FOR:

Nutty Buddy® Bars
Classic crunchy wafer bars full of the great taste 

of peanut butter enrobed in a chocolatey coating.
Fresh: 89166  |  FOA: 89566 

 Net Wt. 3.0 oz  |  Case Ct. 72 (12/6,s)
Fresh Shelf Life: 60 Days



NOVEMBER 1 - APRIL 30, 2023

Boston Creme Honey Bun

case pack

unit size

shelf life

8/6

5 oz.

����������������������������
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	����������������������������
FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT YOUR LOCAL G  &  J MARKETING AND SALES REPRESENTATIVE OR FLOWERS REGIONAL SALES MANAGER

Order today!

Welcome back to the Mrs. Freshley’s 
honey bun family – best-selling 

Boston Creme! Featuring a delectable 
creme filling, this seasonal delight is 

guaranteed to leave customers
craving more. But don't wait too long; 

it's here for limited time only!

November - April, 2024

the most
requested item
has returned  !

Boston Creme has a proven track 
record of success, when previously 

offered in 2021 it ranked #3 in 
sales among all Mrs. Freshley’s

honey buns. 

45 days

48042060 Fresh LTO Boston Creme Honey Bun - VISTAR# FLO42060
48042062 FOA LTO Boston Creme Honey Bun - VISTAR# FLO42062

 





8 oz. S-Ripple Wall
Hot Cup

Item# BEI90567
Case: 500

White Dome Lid
Fits 8 oz.

Item# AFK87739
Case: 1,000

Wrapped Hvy. PS
Boxed White Knife
Item# BEP90183

Case: 4/420

10 oz. S-Ripple Wall
Hot Cup

Item# BEI90568
Case: 500

Black Dome Lid
Fits 8 oz.

Item# AFK87738
Case: 1,000

Wrapped Hvy. PS
Boxed White Fork
Item# BEP90185

Case: 4/420

12 oz. S-Ripple Wall
Hot Cup

Item# BEI90569
Case: 500

White Dome Lid
Fits 10 - 20 oz.

Item# AFK88737
Case: 1,000

Wrapped Hvy. PS
Boxed White Spoon

Item# BEP90187
Case: 4/420

16 oz. S-Ripple Wall
Hot Cup

Item# BEI90570
Case: 500

Black Dome Lid
Fits 10 - 20 oz.

Item# AFK88736
Case: 1,000

Wrapped Hvy. PS
Boxed White Kit

(K,F,T,12x13 NAP, S&P)
Item# BEP90215

Case: 4/100

8” Black Stirrer
Item# BEP1241207

Case: 10/500

Wrapped Med-Hvy. PS
Boxed White K(40) 

F(120) T(80)
Item# BEP90189

Case: 4/240

5.5” Wooden Stirrer
Item# BEP9041290

Case: 10/500

Wrapped Hvy. PS
Boxed Clear K(40) 

F(120) T(80)
Item# BEP90191

Case: 4/240

20 oz. S-Ripple Wall
Hot Cup

Item# BEI90571
Case: 500



       Suggested
Priority                     Lil Drug Store #                                                 Item Description

 

www.vistar.com

Phone
Accessories

1       CON70056          iPHONE 3.1A MFI CABLE 6.5' (Compatible with iPhones)

2       CON60641          PHONE 2.4A TYPE C CABLE 6.5' (Compatible with Android devices after 2017)

3       CON88902          PHONE 3.1A DUAL USB WI CHARGER (Universal wall charger)

4       CON60631          PHONE 2A MICRO USB CABLE 6.5' (Compatible with Android devices before 2017)

5       CON87053          iPHONE PREMIUM EARBUDS
6   NEW!      LDS88609          PHONE BATTERY POWER BANK 
7   NEW!                 LDS87104          PHONE APPLE WATCH CHARGER 

To learn more about Lil’ Drug Store Products,
contact Judy Esteppe judy.esteppe@lildrugstore.com

iPhone
3.1A MFI Cable 

CON70056

Phone 2.4A
Type C Cable 6.5

CON60641

Phone 3.1A
Dual USB Charger

CON88902

Phone 2A
Micro USB Cable

CON60631

iPhone
Premium Earbuds

CON87053

All items are sold in 24ct cases and are picked by the unit.
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